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Lending Assistant 

Christine Meyers 
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Telephone 616‐974‐9217 

 
Underwriting Teams Roster 
 
Lending Manager Sharon Ferguson 727-497-6676 
SAFerguson@vandykmortgage.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Lending Teams  
 
 

UW Name 

 
 

Phone Number 

 
 

Loan Types 

 
 

Bonds/MCC 

 
 

Team Lead 

    Green Team 131 
Connie Gregg 727-497-6628   Vickie Carter 150 
FL x 628 FHA, Conv, USDA MI, OH, MD, ID  159 
cgregg@vandykmortgage.com QT:9-11  MI, FL MCC  200 
Edward Boback 727-497-6627   Vickie Carter 203 
FL x 627 FHA, Conv, VA   204 
eboback@vandykmortgage.com QT:11-1    205 
Karen Widmeier 727-497-6638   Vickie Carter 206 
FL x 638 FHA, Conv, USDA, Jumbo   235 
kwidmeier@vandykmortgage.com QT:1-3 VA Credit only   401 
Ken Frachiseur 727-497-6657   Vickie Carter 453 
FL x 657 Conv, RD, FHA NV, CO ID  488 
kfrachiseur@vandykmortgage.com QT:11-1    493 
Loree Haugom 727-214-6491   Vickie Carter 511 
ID x 491 FHA, Conv, VA NV, OH, MD  517 
lhaugom@vandykmortgage.com QT:1-3    530 
Pola Harris-Moore 727-214-6489   Vickie Carter 545 
FL x489 or 11489 VA, FHA, Conv, Jumbo   551 
phmoore@vandykmortgage.com QT: 9-11    560 
Rosemarie (Lynne) Smith 727-497-6679   Vickie Carter 567 
GA x 679 FHA, Conv, USDA KY,NM,UT,FL,SD,MI,CO,ID  585 
rsmith@vandykmortgage.com QT:11-1 VA Credit only/SAR training HR/  MI, FL MCC  586 
Tina Wilkinson 727-497-6626   Vickie Carter 601 
FL x 626 FHA, Conv, USDA NM,ID,FL, SD IL,NM,CO,MI  
twilkinson@vandykmortgage.com QT:9-11  203K & HR/  FL, MI MCC  
Tracy Lucas 616-608-6238   Vickie Carter 

MI  FHA, Conv., USDA CO, MI, KY  
tlucas@vandykmortgage.com QT:11-1    
Vickie Carter 727-497-6680   TEAM LEAD 

MO x 680 FHA, Conv, VA, USDA FL, MI, IL, NM, UT  
vcarter@vandykmortgage.com  Jumbo FL ,MI MCC  
    White Team 

Ashley Lesperance 727-497-6651   Kelly Sherwood 123 
FL x 651 Conv FL, IL, CO, NM  152 
alesperance@vandykmortgage.com QT:1-3 FL bond tr FL MCC  163 
Candi Bell 727-497-6655   Kelly Sherwood 302 
FL x 655 Conv, RD, FHA FL, OH, MD  304 
cbell@vandykmortgage.com QT:9-11    426 
Deana Daniels 727-497-6694   Kelly Sherwood 468 
FL x 694 Conv, FHA, USDA, Jumbo FL, MI  522 
ddaniels@vandykmortgage.com QT:9-11  FL MCC  550 (714 - 779) 
Jenn Anderson 727-497-6686   Kelly Sherwood 581 
MO x 686 FHA, Conv, RD MI, ID, IL, FL, CO,NHF, KY  582 
janderson@vandykmortgage.com QT:1-3  HR & 203K/  FL, MI MCC  589 
Jermaine Richards 727-316-6101   Kelly Sherwood 600 
TX x46101 FHA, Conv FL, TX  703  
jrichards@vandykmortgage.com QT:11-1  FL MCC  803 
Kala Murphy 727-497-6602   Kelly Sherwood 

FL x 602 Conv, FHA, Jumbo MI, FL, NM, UT  
kmurphy@vandykmortgage.com QT:3-5  MI, FL, MCC  
Mary Miller 727-497-6656   Kelly Sherwood 

WA x 656 FHA, Conv, VA, USDA FL, CO, ID, IL  
mmiller@vandykmortgage.com QT:9-11  HR/  FL, NV MCC  
Melissa Riddle 727-497-6678   Kelly Sherwood 

FL x 678 FHA, Conv, VA FL, MI, KY, IL  
mriddle@vandykmortgage.com QT:11-1  HR/  FL MCC  
Tricia Molinari 727-497-6662   Kelly Sherwood 

FL x 662 hm ext / Ofc EXT:404 Conv, USDA FL, MI, MD  
pmolinari@vandykmortgage.com QT:1-3  HR & HP/  FL MCC  
Kelly Sherwood 727-497-6681   TEAM LEAD 

FL x 681 Conv, FHA, USDA, Jumbo FL, CO, MI, NV, NM  
ksherwood@vandykmortgage.com   HR/  NV HP, MI, FL,NV MCC  
 
Cindy Doyle 616-974-9292 Special Projects CO, MI, NHF, ID, FL Special Projects Manager 

cdoyle@vandykmortgage.com x292 Condos/Jumbos/Escrow holdbacks  
Barbara Mobley 727-497-6659 Special Projects  Cindy Doyle 

bmobley@vandykmortgage.com x659   
Gail Stanton 727-214-6424 Special Projects  Cindy Doyle 

gstanton@vandykmortgage.com x424   
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